KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by
persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) FINANSTILSYNET

and persons closely associated with them

The person liable:

PDMR Closely associated person (natural
person)

Closely associated person (legal person)

THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY
AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

® Closely associated person (legal
person)

Business name |Oy Pasanen & Co Oy

Org no. 10210856-8

Business name /Oy Pasanen & Co Oy

LEI code 743700IHDLQ8QQ2SLN42
About PDMR

Last name |Pasanen

First name |Va|ter

Position / Role |GM Veterinary

Initial notification or amendment to prior notification

o) Initial Amendment

Details about the issuer or emission allowance market participant

Business name |Nordhea|th AS

LEI number 549300DMI437CPOK2C23

Skjemaversjon: 46345
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Description of the financial instrument/type of instrument

Instrument

ISIN code

Name of the financial instrument

Share

INO 001 1002651

Share

Nature of the transaction

Transaction type

Share option program

Acquisition

The transaction is linked to an excersise of a share option program

Currency of the transaction

Currency

Price(s) and volume(s)

Price per unit

Volume

Price(s) and volume(s)
Price per unit

Volume

Price(s) and volume(s)

Price per unit

Volume

Price(s) and volume(s)

Price per unit

Volume

Price(s) and volume(s)
Price per unit

Volume

Aggregated information
Average price per unit
Aggregated volume

Total amount

Date of the transaction
Date

Place of the transaction

Trading venue

Comment

NOK

| 24.8
| 371

| 25.2

| 550

| 25.3
| 2 000

| 25.7
| 4 000

| 26

| 10 989

| 25.80540
| 17 910
| 462 174.800000

Yes

No

6/16/2023

MERK - Euronext Growth Oslo
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