## KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them

FINANSTILSYNET	ĺ
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY	

he person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person)  Closely associated person (legal person)
Closely associated	erson (legal person)
Business name	Oy Pasanen & Co Oy
Org no.	0210856-8
Business name	Oy Pasanen & Co Oy
LEI code	743700IHDLQ8QQ2SLN42
About PDMR Last name	Pasanen
Last name	Pasanen
First name	Valter
Position / Role	GM Veterinary
Initial notification (	r amendment to prior notification
Details about the iss	uer or emission allowance market participant
Business name	Nordhealth AS
LEI number	549300DMI437CP0K2C23

6/16/2023 3:08:13 PM AR556803822

Skjemaversjon: 46345

6/16/2023 3:08:13 PM AR556803822

6/16/2023 3:08:13 PM AR556803822

KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them

## FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

Description of the financial inst	rument/type of instrument		
Instrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO 001 1002651		
Name of the financial instrument			
Share			
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an exce	ersise of a share option program	O Yes	<ul><li>No</li></ul>
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	24.8		
Volume	371		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	25.2		
Volume	550		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	25.3		
Volume	2 000		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	25.7		
Volume	4 000		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	26		
Volume	10 989		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	25.80540		
Aggregated volume	17 910		
Total amount	462 174.800000		
Date of the transaction			
Date	6/16/2023		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	MERK - Euronext Growth Oslo		